
Friday, March 1 Linda (Albers) Wright-Cook '78 and Reggie Cook

Donna and Dale Jacquin '80

Monday, March 4 Bridget (Schulte) '92 and Joseph Callahan

Tonya and Jason Fischer '93

Tuesday, March 5 Beth (Mayer) '96 and Chris Castle

Rachael (Beckerman) '09 and Andrew Eggert '06

Wednesday, March 6 David Grahl '11

Barb and Moe Locher '69

Thursday, March 7 Sherri (Link) '83 and Daniel Lang

Michelle and Jeff Patke '93

Friday, March 8 Jamie (Boland) '72 and Mike King

Debra (Miesner) '86 and John Oliveras

Monday, March 11 Ted Luecke '06

Moira (Huber) '80 and Robert Vossbrink, Jr. '78

Tuesday, March 12 Jean (Piontek) '77 and Ken Lamzik

Ann (Holtmeier) '77 and Keith Richardson '77

Wednesday, March 13 Gerilyn and Carl Brinkmann '78

Julie (Piontek) High '78

Monday, March 18 Cindy (Roderique) '80 and Michael Kleekamp

Judy (Kluesner) Gildehaus '70

Tuesday, March 19 Bernadette (Kluesner) Hurst '69

Lori and David Neier '71

Wednesday, March 20 Kathleen (Himmelberg) '57 and James Sida

Marianne (Schulze) Schwane '58

Thursday, March 21 June (Schelich) '59 and James Armer

Eunice (Overschmidt) '63 and Bob Mauntel '60

Friday, March 22 Doris (Holdmeyer) '63 and Ron Tobben '61

Ruth (Probst) Kriebaum '55

Monday, March 25 Mary (Stock) '03 and Phillip Kleekamp '03

Ginger (Groff) '89 and Steve Brinker

Tuesday, March 26  Stephen Holzem '52

Kecia (Haug) '87 and Scott McKinnis

Wednesday, March 27 Jodi Lange- Mayer and Dominic Mayer '93

Carolyn and Mark Kluesner '77

Thursday, March 28 Tonya and Doug Hindersmann '89

Kathleen (Derner) '87 and Michael Schrader

Friday, March 29 Elsie (Meyer) '57 and Ralph Kopmann '56

Rita (Maune) '71 and John Griesheimer

Today, we pray especially for 

Mar-19


